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Points Report

Phoenix International Raceway

11th Annual Axalta Faster. Tougher.
Brighter. 200

421  Ty Dillon 1 157 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0$182,151

222  Chris Buescher 1 143 -14 -14 4 0 0 0 2 0$170,544

113  Ryan Reed 4 135 -22 -8 4 0 1 0 3 0$204,979

324  Chase Elliott 1 132 -25 -3 4 0 0 1 5 1$157,783

105  Darrell Wallace Jr. # 1 132 -25 0 4 0 0 0 4 -1$146,006

206  Brendan Gaughan 1 122 -35 -10 4 0 0 1 7 1$143,731

317  Regan Smith 1 121 -36 -1 4 0 0 1 6 -1$163,286

008  Elliott Sadler 0 114 -43 -7 4 0 0 0 9 1$135,809

109  David Starr 0 106 -51 -8 4 0 0 0 8 -1$140,045

1010  Daniel Suarez # 1 103 -54 -3 4 0 0 1 13 3$129,664

0011  Jeremy Clements 0 103 -54 0 4 0 0 0 11 0$131,379

1012  Ross Chastain # 0 98 -59 -5 4 0 0 0 10 -2$134,272

0013  Dakoda Armstrong 0 97 -60 -1 4 0 0 1 12 -1$131,910

2014  Brian Scott 0 96 -61 -1 4 0 0 2 17 3$132,647

0015  JJ Yeley 0 90 -67 -6 4 0 0 1 14 -1$128,980

0016  Eric McClure 0 79 -78 -11 4 0 0 0 16 0$128,232

0017  Ryan Sieg 0 77 -80 -2 4 0 0 1 19 2$122,390

0018  Blake Koch 0 74 -83 -3 4 0 0 1 18 0$127,673

0019  Landon Cassill 0 71 -86 -3 4 0 0 1 15 -4$125,360

0020  Cale Conley # 0 64 -93 -7 4 0 0 2 22 2$127,056

0021  Joey Gase 0 56 -101 -8 4 0 0 0 21 0$125,805

1022  Brennan Poole 1 54 -103 -2 2 0 0 0 28 6$53,869

0023  Harrison Rhodes # 0 49 -108 -5 3 0 0 0 29 6$70,410

0024  Mike Harmon 0 49 -108 0 4 0 0 2 25 1$117,004

0025  Mike Bliss 0 48 -109 -1 3 0 0 1 31 6$59,608

0026  Mario Gosselin 0 47 -110 -1 3 0 0 2 23 -3$103,250

1127  Ryan Blaney 1 43 -114 -4 1 0 0 0 20 -7$71,438

0028  Derek White 0 43 -114 0 3 0 0 1 27 -1$88,768

0029  Jeffrey Earnhardt 0 40 -117 -3 2 0 0 0 24 -5$78,748

0030  Chris Cockrum 0 38 -119 -2 2 0 0 0 26 -4$78,192

0031  Jamie Dick 0 36 -121 -2 2 0 0 0 32 1$49,406

0032  Derrike Cope 0 30 -127 -6 3 0 0 0 33 1$61,183

0033  Josh Reaume 0 27 -130 -3 2 0 0 1 30 -3$61,850

0034  Dylan Lupton 0 25 -132 -2 1 0 0 0 88 54$22,362

0035  Carl Long 0 25 -132 0 3 0 0 2 34 -1$49,791

0036  Charles Lewandoski 0 14 -143 -11 1 0 0 0 87 51$15,519

0037  Jimmy Weller 0 11 -146 -3 1 0 0 0 35 -2$20,807

0038  Morgan Shepherd 0 11 -146 0 2 0 0 2 36 -2$26,688

0039  Justin Marks 0 10 -147 -1 1 0 0 1 37 -2$55,846

0040  Enrique Contreras 0 10 -147 0 1 0 0 0 113 73$15,027

0041  Peyton Sellers 0 8 -149 -2 1 0 0 1 112 71$19,498

0042  Jeff Green 0 8 -149 0 2 0 0 2 40 -2$23,926

0043  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 7 -150 -1 1 0 0 1 38 -5$50,706

0044  Dexter Bean 0 4 -153 -3 1 0 0 1 39 -5$41,500

2245  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 2 1 0 43 -2$127,278

2246  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 1 0 42 -4$97,438

3347  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -157 -4 3 2 1 0 41 -6$208,858

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



2148  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 0 0 49 1$81,336

1149  Denny Hamlin(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 44 -5$40,351

1150  Erik Jones(i) 0 0 -157 -4 4 0 0 1 51 1$141,837

1151  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 45 -6$64,245

1052  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 46 -6$21,195

1053  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 0 0 47 -6$83,047

2054  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 0 0 48 -6$79,859

1055  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 0 0 50 -5$80,116

0056  Mike Wallace(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 52 -4$52,595

0057  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 0 53 -4$22,533

0058  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -157 -4 3 0 0 0 54 -4$93,562

0059  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 1 55 -4$52,690

0060  Cody Ware(i) 0 0 -157 -4 2 0 0 1 56 -4$47,682

0061  Chad Boat(i) 0 0 -157 -4 1 0 0 1 57 -4$51,856

0062  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -157 -4 0 0 0 0 58 -4$0

0063  Bobby Gerhart 0 0 -157 -4 0 0 0 0 60 -3$0

0064  Carlos Contreras 0 0 -157 -4 0 0 0 0 109 45$0

0065  Tanner Berryhill(i) 0 0 -157 -4 0 0 0 0 110 45$0
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